
l Huntingdon l Brampton l Little Paxton l St Neots l Eaton Socon 66
MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
Huntingdon bus station bay 7 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1730 1920

Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1739 1929

Brampton Miller Way 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1745 1935

Brampton High Street 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1752 1942

Brampton Allen’s Orchard 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1753 1943

Buckden The Green 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1801 -

Little Paxton Gordon Road 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1811 -

St Neots Market Square stop C 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1823 -

St Neots Market Square stop C - - - - - - - - - - 1828 -

Eaton Ford Cross Hall Road - - - - - - - - - - 1830 -

Eaton Socon Monarch Road - - - - - - - - - - 1834 -

Eaton Socon Queens Gardens - - - - - - - - - - 1841 -

Eaton Socon St Neots Road - - - - - - - - - - 1844 -

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Huntingdon bus station bay 7 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1730

Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1739

Brampton Miller Way 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1745

Brampton High Street 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1752

Brampton Allen’s Orchard 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1753

Buckden The Green 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1801

Little Paxton Gordon Road 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1811

St Neots Market Square stop C 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1823

St Neots Market Square stop C - - - - - - - - - - 1828

Eaton Ford Cross Hall Road - - - - - - - - - - 1830

Eaton Socon Monarch Road - - - - - - - - - - 1834

Eaton Socon Queens Gardens - - - - - - - - - - 1841

Eaton Socon St Neots Road - - - - - - - - - - 1844

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

1 / 2 timetable valid from 2 January 2021

THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE ON SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



66
MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
Eaton Ford Cross Hall Road - 0645 - - - - - - - - - -

Eaton Socon Monarch Road - 0649 - - - - - - - - - -

Eaton Socon Queens Gardens - 0651 - - - - - - - - - -

Eaton Socon St Neots Road - 0654 - - - - - - - - - -

St Neots Market Square stop E - 0700 - - - - - - - - - -

St Neots Market Square stop E - 0705 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720

Little Paxton - 0716 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732

Buckden The Green - 0726 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742

Brampton Allen’s Orchard 0635 0735 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751

Brampton High Street 0636 0736 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752

Brampton Miller Way 0640 0740 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759

Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0646 0753 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805

Huntingdon bus station bay 2 0653 0808 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

Eaton Ford Cross Hall Road 0700 - - - - - - - - - -

Eaton Socon Monarch Road 0704 - - - - - - - - - -

Eaton Socon Queens Gardens 0706 - - - - - - - - - -

Eaton Socon St Neots Road 0709 - - - - - - - - - -

St Neots Market Square stop E 0715 - - - - - - - - - -

St Neots Market Square stop E 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720

Little Paxton 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732

Buckden The Green 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742

Brampton Allen’s Orchard 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751

Brampton High Street 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752

Brampton Miller Way 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759

Hinchingbrooke Hospital 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805

Huntingdon bus station bay 2 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

2 / 2 timetable valid from 2 January 2021

THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE ON SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

l Eaton Socon l St Neots l Little Paxton l Brampton l Huntingdon


